Lymington Camera Club 2023/24 Season

September
14 Welcome Evening
28 1st PDI Competition - Open
Judge - Jim Pascoe 
October
12 Guest Speaker: Glyn Paton “From Notting Hill to Nepal”
26 1st Print Competition – Open
November
9 Guest Speaker - Sue Morris ‘Visions of Nature’
23 2nd PDI Competition – Open
December
14 Members' Evening “Boys vs Girls”
Club Christmas Dinner TBC
January
11 2nd Print Competition - Open
25 Guest speaker - Steve Kirkby: ‘Making an AV’ 
February
8 3rd PDI Competition - Set Subject - Charades: Nursery Rhymes & Fairy Tales
22 League Match - PDI SCPF Division 3
March
14 Guest Speaker - Robert Harvey (Natural World Photography) ‘By The Sea’
28 Members' Evening “My Special Image” (first half)“The Story Behind The Shot” (second half)
April
11 3rd Print Competition - Set Subject “Panel Prints”Judge - Tony Oliver 
25 Guest Speaker
May
9 Best Of Year Competition
23 AGM


Lymington Camera Club Summer Walks 2023

May
Mon 22nd May		Boxing in Lymington
Weds 24th May 	Southampton Tattoo Festival Ageas Bowl. Starts 11am 
Thurs 25th May 	AGM
 
June
Sat 10th June	Eyeworth Pond. Small birds Nr Fritham bring chopped nuts.Meet at 11am - Lunch at Royal Oak
Sat 17th June 		Polo New Park Brockenhurst starts midday. Entry Charge
Thurs 22nd June	Catch up and review shots. Fisherman's Rest Lymington.7.30pm

JULY
Sat 1st July  	Round the Island Race, View from Hurst Castle. Not an organised event but a date for your diary
Sat 8th July 		Butterflies in Lyndhurst 
Sat 15th July 		Lavender Farm Sat in July 
Thurs 20th July		Meet up at Fisherman's Rest for review 7.30pm
Sat 29th July		Weekend off
 
AUGUST
 Thurs 3rd August	Meet up at Fishermans Rest for review
Sat 12th August 	New Forest Fairey Festival Burley £14. Buy your tickets beforehand
Sat 19th August		Club Summer BBQ


